	Fleet Race 1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday, 7 October 2023 - 1330
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Start Time



	
	13:54:00



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class
	Skipper
	VYC Yardstick
	Club Handicap
	Completion Time
	Time Taken
	Scaling
	Metric
	Line Honours
	VYC Time
	VYC Placing
	Club Time
	Club Placing

	Taipan 4.9 Cat
	Tim Wright (OBSESSION)
	76.5
	76.5
	14:27:45
	00:33:45
	
	33.75
	1
	00:44:07
	1
	00:44:07
	1

	Hartley TS 16
	Jeff Wright (BLUE BOTTLE)
	125
	125
	14:54:23
	01:00:23
	
	60.38
	3
	00:48:18
	2
	00:48:18
	2

	Tasar
	Peter Lindquist (LAPWING)
	108
	108
	14:51:55
	00:57:55
	
	57.92
	2
	00:53:38
	3
	00:53:38
	3

	RL 24 SK
	Brian Lund (WHITE FACED HERON)
	111
	111
	14:58:03
	01:04:03
	
	64.05
	4
	00:57:42
	4
	00:57:42
	4

	RL 24 SK
	Brenton Wright (JO JO II)
	111
	111
	DNS
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Fleet Race 1            

Saturday, 7 October 2023  -   1330            

             

 

Start Time  

  

13:54:00  

            

             

Class  Skipper  VYC  Yardstick  Club Handicap  Completion Time  Time Taken  Scaling  Metric  Line Honours  VYC Time  VYC  Placing  Club Time  Club Placing  

Taipan 4.9 Cat  Tim Wright (OBSESSION)  76.5  76.5  14:27:45  00:33:45   33.75  1  00:44:07  1  00:44:07  1  

Hartley TS 16  Jeff Wright (BLUE BOTTLE)  125  125  14:54:23  01:00:23   60.38  3  00:48:18  2  00:48:18  2  

Tasar  Peter  Lindquist (LAPWING)  108  108  14:51:55  00:57:55   57.92  2  00:53:38  3  00:53:38  3  

RL 24 SK  Brian Lund (WHITE FACED HERON)  111  111  14:58:03  01:04:03   64.05  4  00:57:42  4  00:57:42  4  

RL 24 SK  Brenton Wright (JO JO II)  111  111  DNS          

